
  Kendal Links and Grange Area Services                                            530 / 532                                   

      

  530 532 530 

 Cartmel, Clogger Beck  09:30 11:30 12:30 

 Cark, Engine Inn  09:35   

 Ravenstown  09:39   

 Lakeland Leisure Park  09:45   

 Foookburgh Hope & Anchor  09:49   

 Allithwaite Yakkers  09:53   

 Allithwaite Lane Ends  09:55   

 Kents Bank Railway Station  10:00   

 Higher Grange   11:37 12:37 

 Grange St Paul’s Church  10:08 11:40 12:40 

 Grange Railway Station  10:10 11:45 12:45 

 Lindale Bus Shelter  10:14 - 12:49 

 Levens Heaves Hotel  10:25 - 13:00 

 Kendal Bus Station  10:40 - 13:10 

 530 530 532 530 

 Kendal, Blackhall Road 08:45 10:45 - 13:15 

 Levens Bridge 08:58 10:58 - 13:28 

 Lindale, Bus Shelter 09:10 11:10 - 13:40 

 Grange, Rail Station 09:15 11:15 12:15 13:45 

 Grange, opp. Post Office 09:19 11:19 12:19 13:49 

 Higher Grange 09:21 11:21 12:21  

 Kents Bank Railway Station    13:57 

 Allithwaite Lane Ends    14:02R 

 Allithwaite Yakkers    14:04 

 Lakeland Leisure Park    14:12 

 Flookburgh, Market Square    14:16 

 Ravenstown    14:19R 

 Cark, Engine Inn    14:23 

 Cartmel, Clogger Beck 09:26 11:26 12:26 14:28 

 
  R - by request to the driver  /  - Does not serve this point   

                                                                                     

 Monday to Fridays, excluding Public Holidays 



hodgkissm
Stamp


